%IV{EI]HI]IHHI#2

Eapz S = IIE

NANYANG OLD COFFEE
P R E M I U M



WHERE

TRADITIONAL

CLASSIG

M EET S

GONTEMPORARY
b | CRl\

7\




HnmES
Hot Kopi O
00k

Hot Kopi
U] (323
Hot Kopi C
AR5
Hot Teh O

Hot Teh C

Hot Yuan Yang

i E

Hot Milo

BESK

Soft Drink

HREEK

Bottled Water
SRERR
Bottled Herbal Tea

$2.00
$2.10
$2.20
$2.00
$2.10
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.00
$1.80

$3.00

Takeaway
$2.30

$2.40
$2.50
$2.30
$2.40
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
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The Original
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Ice Kopi O
Ice Kopi Kosong
Ice Kopi
IceTeh O

Ice Teh
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| *Takeaway + 20cents
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* Takeaway + 20cents
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Lemon Plum
Green Tea
. WITH JELLY

* Takeaway + 20cents
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Mangoggy, Pop

WITH MANGO
POPPING PEARL
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* Takeaway + 20cents
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ITH CHOCOLATE JELLY

* Takeaway + 20cents
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“WITH MAOSHAN WANG

* Takeaway + 20cents
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SMOKE PLUM
CHESTNUT CHRYSANTHEMUM HONEY
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RISHNS | SEER

CHEF CRAFTED CUISINE
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SAMBAL PRAWN CAPELLINI
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HAINANESE CHICKEN A LA CREME W RICE
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SPECIAL REClPE CHICKEN RENDANG W RICE
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LYCHEE SWEET & SOUR PORK W RICE
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ASSAM FISH CURRY W RICE
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¢ PORK MINCED MUSHROOM WANTON MEE
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BLACK HERBAL BAK I(UT TEH W RICE
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BoELT]

BRAISED PORK BELLY W RICE

cedind dark, rich gravy of
xa\'d greens and soy sauce
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“ COMBO TRADITIONAL LOCAL SNACKS
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ROTI SOLDIERS
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PORK MINCED MUSHROOM CHEE CHEONG FUN
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LOH MAI GAI
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FUN CHOY




a—

_« E G
MEHEEL

NYONYA KUEH

s Sarw
7 EWER

PANDAN CHIFFON




BIE Pork/Chicken Bao $2.50
Sm.Pork Bao $1.60

X% Char Siew Bao $1.60
0Py Stewed Pork Bao *1.90
2P Red Bean $1.50
EH 1 Lotus Bao $1.50

¥sL6 Yam Bao $1.50
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TASTY
Singapore

$9.90
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SINGAPORE

COFFEE Ga

SINGAPORE SPECIALTY INSTANT PREMIX CGFFEE
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AWARDE ACHIEVED BY NANYANG QLD COFFEE
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HAHTAMG OLD COFFER
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SINGAPORE OLD CDFFEE

LES SUGAR
= JCOFFEE

I’H.»\DITIGHAL BLENDED - LESS SUGAR IHST&.N I PREMIX COFFEE
FHNESfESTORER - 28000

SINGAPORE TRADITIOMAL
instanT corree ()
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10 sticks pack X 30g
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AWARDS ACHIEVED BY NANVARG OLD COFFERN
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WanvARG OlD COFFED

SINGAPORE TRADITIONAL INSTANT PREMIX TEH TARIK
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SINGAPORE TEH TARIK

IHSTAHT MILK TEA
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Enamel\Traditional
_Goffee/Brewing Pot;

With'304 Steel FilterFor,Home Use'(600ml)
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Bottled Kaya Jam

NolPreservative. Put in Fridge after Opening
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